
MEMBERSHIP
APPLICATION

Our Guarantee

With Hundreds of businesses already belonging to the Paramount 

Chamber of Commerce... and new members being added every 

PRQWK��ZH�DUH�VR�FRQ¿GHQW�\RX�ZLOO�EH�SOHDVHG�ZLWK�\RXU�&KDPEHU�
0HPEHUVKLS�WKDW�ZH�JXDUDQWHH�LW�

,W¶V�VLPSOH��LI�\RX�MRLQ�WKH�3DUDPRXQW�&KDPEHU�RI�&RPPHUFH�DQG�
IRU�DQ\�UHDVRQ�DUH�GLVVDWLV¿HG��ZH�ZLOO�UHIXQG�\RXU�LQYHVWPHQW�DW�
the end of 90 days, no questions asked!

All we require is that you attend 3 events during that 90-day

SHULRG��<RX�PD\�FKRRVH�D�5LEERQ�&XWWLQJ��1HWZRUNLQJ
%UHDNIDVW��RU�RQH�RI�RXU�6SHFLDO�(YHQWV�

So what are you waiting for? Invest in the Paramount Chamber. 

<RX¶OO�EH�JODG�\RX�GLG�

)LOO�RXW�WKH�DSSOLFDWLRQ�DQG�HPDLO�RU�PDLO�LW�WR�WKH�DGGUHVVHV�EHORZ��
DORQJ�ZLWK�\RXU�SD\PHQW�

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP
Paramount Chamber of Commerce

15357 Paramount Blvd.

Paramount CA 90723  

(PDLO��SOHPRQV#SDUDPRXQWFKDPEHU�FRP
ZZZ�SDUDPRXQWFKDPEHU�FRP
www.facebook.com/ParamountChamber

(562) 634-3980

$SSOLFDWLRQ�LV�KHUHE\�PDGH�IRU�PHPEHUVKLS�LQ�WKH�3DUDPRXQW�&KDPEHU�RI�&RPPHUFH�
beginning ______________,20____, renewable annually.

&RPSDQ\�1DPH��BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB�3KRQH�BBBBBBBBBBBBBB�)D[�BBBBBBBBBBBBBB
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1R��RI�(PSOR\HHV��BBBB�2ZQHUVKLS��0DOHBB�)HPDOHBB�(WKQLFLW\BBBB�0LQRULW\�&HUWL¿FDWLRQV�BBBBBBBBB
&RQWDFW�3HUVRQ�BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB�7LWOH��BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB
&KLHI�([HFXWLYH�BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB�7LWOH��BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB
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Schedule C
&LYLF�0HPEHUVKLS
6LQJOH�5DWH����������

6HUYLFH� &OXEV�� &KXUFKHV�� &LYLF� 2UJDQL]DWLRQV��
3XEOLF� 6FKRROV�� *RYHUQPHQW�� 1RQ�3UR¿W� 2UJDQL-
]DWLRQV��DQG�SHUVRQV�QRW�DFWLYHO\�SDUWLFLSDWLQJ�LQ�D�
SURIHVVLRQ�RU�EXVLQHVV�

Schedule D
8WLOLW\�&RPSDQLHV
6LQJOH�5DWH����������

1-4

5-9

10-19

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69

70-79

80-89

90-99

100-119

120-149

150-199

200-259

260-329

330-399

400-499

500-599

600-699

700 +

191.00

239.00

289.00

339.00

388.00

439.00

487.00

538.00

588.00

637.00

685.00

733.00

786.00

882.00

931.00

981.00

1,028.00

1,077.00

1,125.00

1,173.00

  1,217.00

Minimum Annual
Investment $

Total Number
of Employees

Membership Investment Guidelines
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	Annual Investment: 
	One Time Processing Fee: 
	2500: 
	Total Amount Due With Application: 
	Referred By: 
	beginning: 
	20: 
	Company Name: 
	Telephone: 
	Fax: 
	Location Address: 
	Mailing Address if different: 
	Established Date: 
	Number of Employees: 
	Check Box5: 
	Check Box6: 
	Ownership: Male__ Female__ Ethnicity: 
	Minority Certifications: 
	Contact Person: 
	Title: 
	Chief Executive: 
	Title_2: 
	E-Mail Address: 
	Web Page Address: 
	Business Description: 
	Check Box3: 
	Check Box1: 
	Check Box2: 
	Check Box4: 
	Credit Card Number: 
	Exp Date: 
	Billing Address: 
	Zip Code: 
	Pay by Credit Card * Name: 
	CVC Code: 
	Amt: 


